ai
r
co
o
le
D
W
it

otHer moDels aVailaBle. We also supply models with other
types of cooling elements for special applications.
•  High performance off-line oil cooling and filtration systems
for cooling hydraulics or gear drives.
•  Heat transfer rating from 0.25 to 1.4 kW/°C using
hydraulic or gear oil, contact sales office for suitability
with very high viscosity oils viscosity.
•  Internal relief valve for protection against over pressure
or accident.
air cooled exchangers With coaxial pump
* Noise levels listed are raw A weighted @ 1 metre representing worst case. Refer noise level statement page 63.
# Not available at time of publication.
Heat transfer rating kW/°C ETD is for Mineral Oil with operating viscosity less than 100 cSt.
 MODEL Oil flow Pump Max kW/°C kW Volts Motor Fan Ø *Noise Level Weight
 Part number l/min type cst etD Poles Phases size (mm) dB(a) at 1m (kg)
 VCL4XAC4DP40 40 DCP40 300 0.25 0.75/4 415 80 305 75
 VCL5NAC4DP40 40 DCP40 300 0.27 0.75/4 415 80 354 75
 VCL6XAC4DP40 40 DCP40 300 0.43 1.1/4 415 90S 450 78
 VCL6XAC6HL50 50 HL75 750 0.46 1.1/6 415 90L 450 #
 VCL6XAC4HL75 75 HL75 500 0.52 1.5/4 415 90L 450 #
 VCL7XAC4DP40 40 DCP40 300 0.55 1.1/4 415 90S 450 78
 VCL7XAC6HL50 50 HL75 750 0.59 1.1/6 415 90L 450 #
 VCL7XAC4HL75 75 HL75 500 0.67 1.5/4 415 90L 450 #
 DC31YH5AC4DP40 40 DCP40 300 0.70 2.2/4 415 100 500 #
 DC31YH5AC4HL75 75 HL75 500 0.85 3.0/4 415 100 500 #
 DC31YH5AC4HL110 110 HL110 500 0.95 3.0/4 415 100 500 #
 DC32YH6AC4DP40 40 DCP40 500 0.75 4.0/4 415 112 630 #
 DC32YH6AC4HL75 75 HL75 500 1.2 4.0/4 415 112 630 #
 DC32YH6AC4HL110 110 HL110 500 1.4 4.0/4 415 112 630 #
Vcl6xac4DP40
Dc32YH6ac4Hl75
2726
air co